B BARNACLE"

Deployment
ID

37697
37696
37695

3

Device
ID

00007

00007

77771

Vehicle
Tag

Village 2
abc 123

abc 123

VIN

N/A

N/A

N/A

Deployed
2023-01-23
2023-01-16

2023-01-13

Released

2023-01-23

2023-01-16

2023-01-13

Scott

Scott

Scott

January 2023 Statement [Fivable 2]

Deployment

Type
Deployment

Unauthorized Removal

Deployment

Credit Card
Transaction #

pi_2MTQc6G8RHuTrgAoONPagNLM

pi_2MPqgjG8RHuTrgAo1ApUs3Np

Motorist
Paid

$250.00

$0.00

$36.00

$286.00

Barnacle

Retained
$3.00
$0.00
$3.00

Total of Release Fees & Processing Fees
Release Fees not collected

Total Barnacle Fees

Less - Processing Fees

Owed To Barnacle

Your Revenue

Customer
Retained

$247.00

$0.00

$36.00

$283.00

$53.00

$368.00

-$50.00

-$3.00

$50.00

$236.00
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