

January 2023 Statement [Fivable 2]

Deployment ID	Device ID	Vehicle Tag	VIN	Deployed	Released	User	Deployment Type	Credit Card Transaction #	Motorist Paid	Barnacle Retained	Customer Retained
37697	00007	Village 2	N/A	2023-01-23	2023-01-23	Scott	Deployment	pi_2MTQc6G8RHuTrgAo0NPaqNLM	\$250.00	\$3.00	\$247.00
37696	00007	abc 123	N/A	2023-01-16	2023-01-16	Scott	Unauthorized Removal		\$0.00	-	\$0.00
37695	77771	abc 123	N/A	2023-01-13	2023-01-13	Scott	Deployment	pi_2MPqqjG8RHuTrgAo1ApUs3Np	\$36.00	\$0.00	\$36.00
3									\$286.00	\$3.00	\$283.00
										Total of Release Fees & Processing Fees	\$53.00
										Release Fees not collected	\$368.00
										Total Barnacle Fees	-\$50.00
										Less - Processing Fees	-\$3.00
										Owed To Barnacle	\$50.00
										Your Revenue	\$236.00